10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
Name of Person Met

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO000000QgIB0OAO
Uday Vegetable Shop

Sabji Mandi Gopalganj, NA,
Gopalganj+Gopalganj+Bihar+841428

8235117011
Bihar 841428
Yes

| am present customer address but customer not avilable on
this address

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available
Business

26.4656633

84.44468

75464

2026-01-31

13:14:44

2026-01-28
12:12:32



20

21

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

FC8V+8V3, Badi Bazar Road, near Bhagéi
31-01-2026 01:12:03 pm

26.4656635,84.4446923
Pincode : 841428

Madarsha Road, Bari Bazar,, FC8V+8VG, Haz
31-01-2026 01:12:12 pm

26.4657324,84.4447376
Pincode : 841428




22

23

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

Bari ba-iéF 'Madamrsa i'oad, War no.12, x
31-01-2026:01:12:26 pm
26.4659193,84:4447906

Pincode : 841428

Near Bhagat Sih1glh Chowk, Haziyapur Road,
31-01-2026 01:72:47 pm
26.4659766,84.4447294

Pincode : 841428




24

25

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

Near Bha at Sm h Chowk, HaZ| a ur Road
31- 01-2036 01: 192 :59 pm y P

26.4658968,84. 44471 51
Pincode : 84142

Bari bazar Madarsa road, ward no.12, .
31-01-2026 01:13:12 pm

26.4659108,84. 4447731
Pincode : 84142




26

27

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

, 4 ]
A

ur ‘Gop__,,alganj, Biltar 8 14

A

FC8V+7VC, Hazia

31-01-2026 01:14:05 pm’

26.4656591,84.444672
Pincode : 841428

FC8V+8V3, Badi Bazar Road, near Bhagat ...
31-01-2026 01:13:31 pm

26.4657258,84.4447701
Pincode : 841428




28

29

Photo with Agent

FC8V+7VC HaZ| 50 al anj, Bihar 8414
31-01-2026 01: 1:fsd mp N

26.4656585,84. 444676
Pincode : 84142

Photo of ID Proof

FCBV 7VC,. H 3pur Gopalganj, Bihar 841
31-01-2026 01 1 [
26.4656585,84, 444676 <
Pincode : 84142 A

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 31-01-2026 13:14:45

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report




